
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING
FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801140000
13371

01/14/1998
10:56:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710210003
41841

199801260000
26341

01/26/1998
01:17:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199709100002
92001

199801260000
26351

01/26/1998
01:17:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707180002
25401

199801260000
26361

01/26/1998
01:17:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199703060000
69801

199802170000
51911

02/17/1998
09:59:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199712100004
02071

199802170000
51931

02/17/1998
09:59:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710140003
33331

199802180000
54581

02/18/1998
02:02:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199712310004
23921

199804030001
19541

04/03/1998
01:32:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707300002
39421

199804030001
19531

04/03/1998
01:32:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199709090002
88991

199805120001
73601

05/12/1998
11:23:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199709240003
07091

199805180001
81641

05/18/1998
11:40:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199802180000
53911

199806050002
08151

06/05/1998
10:18:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
SHANE M

199712020003
91641

199806300002
44151

06/30/1998
01:35:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199801270000
27071

199807200002
73811

07/20/1998
10:08:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HARE,
BARBARA J

199805080001
70531



199808110003
08041

08/11/1998
10:27:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PHELPS,
SAMUEL C

199808260003
33891

08/26/1998
01:29:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
GEORGE L

199810020003
85491

10/02/1998
12:49:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199806020002
02531

199811160004
53941

11/16/1998
11:14:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707240002
31921

199811160004
53961

11/16/1998
11:14:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710210003
41311

199812040004
83351

12/04/1998
01:22:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708040002
44291

199812040004
83341

12/04/1998
01:22:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707250002
33891

199812040004
83381

12/04/1998
01:22:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708200002
65851

199812160005
01671

12/16/1998
02:08:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199803250001
04051

199801140000
13351

01/14/1998
10:56:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710080003
27411

199805040001
60991

05/04/1998
01:41:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES KING,
RICHARD C

199611180003
79551

199805180001
81621

05/18/1998
11:40:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199712020003
91511

199810090003
95601

10/09/1998
09:40:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ZINCK,
KENNETH

199509260002
70041


