Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199801140000 13371	01/14/1998 10:56:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199710210003 41841	·
199801260000 26341	01/26/1998 01:17:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199709100002 92001	
199801260000 26351	01/26/1998 01:17:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199707180002 25401	
199801260000 26361	01/26/1998 01:17:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199703060000 69801	
199802170000 51911	02/17/1998 09:59:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199712100004 02071	
199802170000 51931	02/17/1998 09:59:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199710140003 33331	
199802180000 54581	02/18/1998 02:02:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199712310004 23921	
199804030001 19541	04/03/1998 01:32:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199707300002 39421	
199804030001 19531	04/03/1998 01:32:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199709090002 88991	
199805120001 73601	05/12/1998 11:23:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199709240003 07091	
199805180001 81641	05/18/1998 11:40:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199802180000 53911	
199806050002 08151	06/05/1998 10:18:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, SHANE M					199712020003 91641	
199806300002 44151	06/30/1998 01:35:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199801270000 27071	
199807200002 73811	07/20/1998 10:08:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARE, BARBARA J					199805080001 70531	

199808110003 08041	08/11/1998 10:27:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHELPS, SAMUEL C				
199808260003 33891	08/26/1998 01:29:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, GEORGE L				
199810020003 85491	10/02/1998 12:49:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199806020002 02531	
199811160004 53941	11/16/1998 11:14:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199707240002 31921	
199811160004 53961	11/16/1998 11:14:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199710210003 41311	
199812040004 83351	12/04/1998 01:22:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199708040002 44291	
199812040004 83341	12/04/1998 01:22:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199707250002 33891	
199812040004 83381	12/04/1998 01:22:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199708200002 65851	
199812160005 01671	12/16/1998 02:08:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199803250001 04051	
199801140000 13351	01/14/1998 10:56:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199710080003 27411	
199805040001 60991	05/04/1998 01:41:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, RICHARD C			199611180003 79551	
199805180001 81621	05/18/1998 11:40:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199712020003 91511	
199810090003 95601	10/09/1998 09:40:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ZINCK, KENNETH			199509260002 70041	